2006 Vulcan 2000 Limited Kawasaki
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2006 Vulcan 2000 Limited
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X16 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X30 (Ref # 132A)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,8MM (Ref # 482A)
SENSOR,BANK (Ref # 21176)
HOLDER-STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34003)
HOLDER-STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34003A)
HOLDER-STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34003B)
HOLDER-STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34003C)
HOLDER-STEP,RR,P.SILVER (Ref # 34003D)
STEP,FR (Ref # 34028)

STEP,RR (Ref # 34028A)
GUARD,MUFFLER,P.SILVER (Ref # 55020)
PIN,8X36.5 (Ref # 92043)

PIN,10X98.5 (Ref # 92043A)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)

SPRING (Ref # 92144)

DAMPER,FOOT BOARD (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,STEP (Ref # 92161A)
WASHER,10.3X28X2.3 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,22.5X33X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
12050616
130L1055
132L0816
132L0830
48217000
48218000
21176-0021
34003-0020
34003-0026
34003-0029
34003-0031
34003-0043-458
34028-001
34028-0017
55020-0219-458
92043-1339
92043-1707
92092-0005
92144-1266
92161-0126
92161-0232
92200-0113
92200-1482
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