



# 2006 Vulcan 2000 Limited

## PARTS LIST

### Footrests

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)	120S0616	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 130)	130L1055	6
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X16 (Ref # 132)	132L0816	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X30 (Ref # 132A)	132L0830	2
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482)	482L7000	2
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,8MM (Ref # 482A)	482L8000	2
SENSOR,BANK (Ref # 21176)	21176-0021	2
HOLDER-STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34003)	34003-0020	1
HOLDER-STEP,FR,LH (Ref # 34003A)	34003-0026	1
HOLDER-STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34003B)	34003-0029	1
HOLDER-STEP,FR,RH (Ref # 34003C)	34003-0031	1
HOLDER-STEP,RR,P.SILVER (Ref # 34003D)	34003-0043-458	2
STEP,FR (Ref # 34028)	34028-0011	2
STEP,RR (Ref # 34028A)	34028-0017	2
GUARD,MUFFLER,P.SILVER (Ref # 55020)	55020-0219-458	1
PIN,8X36.5 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1339	2
PIN,10X98.5 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1707	2
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-0005	4
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1266	2
DAMPER,FOOT BOARD (Ref # 92161)	92161-0126	2
DAMPER,STEP (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0232	2
WASHER,10.3X28X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0113	4
WASHER,22.5X33X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1482	2